Team Overall Results

GOLDEN BEAR FS BOYS

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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HIGH
AVEN
HNWE
CUOR
KERM
GOWE
LIMR
LIBR
DINU

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:27.70
00:18:50.20
00:21:05.19
00:21:24.62
00:21:39.68
00:21:46.94
00:22:22.74
00:23:35.23
00:23:19.50
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39
41

123
135
140
141
156
169
194

Name
INDE
ELDI
PA
SNGW
HANF
KING
MCLA
CENL
WSHG
SELM
EXET
COAL
ORCO
RFKE
TUHS

Average Time

Finishers

00:21:31.93
00:22:39.95
00:22:50.56
00:24:38.97
00:24:26.98
00:19:44.01
00:21:26.56
00:24:34.02
00:22:05.11
00:22:57.84
00:21:37.62
00:23:39.32
00:24:01.01
00:24:55.19
00:28:18.21
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Team Results

Place Team Name

GOLDEN BEAR FS BOYS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HIGH 00:19:27.70 7 39
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 2897 Joeseph Padilla 00:19:00.02 4
2 7 2895 Jayden Godinez 00:19:07.61 5
3 11 2898 Anthony Sanchez 00:19:30.35 7
4 16 2893 Miguel Ayala 00:19:49.25 11
5 17 2894 Ares Becerra 00:19:51.27 12
6 21 2892 Roman Amaral 00:20:10.17 (15)
7 22 2896 Chris Morales 00:20:11.48 (16)
2 AVEN 00:18:50.20 6 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2855 Oscar Juarez 00:16:45.44 1
2 2 2854 Brandon Flores 00:17:42.71 2
3 10 2856 Jesus Ontiveros 00:19:27.38 6
4 19 2857 Jose Venegas 00:19:59.34 14
5 24 2852 Kriz Cabral 00:20:16.13 18
6 28 2853 Eduardo Cervantes 00:20:22.68 (21)
3 HNWE 00:21:05.19 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 2886 Cuauhtemoc Gomez 00:17:53.78 3
2 13 2889 Avian Salazar 00:19:31.59 9
3 52 2887 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. 00:22:28.31 35
4 53 2890 Obed Velasquez 00:22:32.57 36
5 59 2888 Jaxson Nuhfer 00:22:59.72 40
6 60 2891 Blake Ziegler 00:23:01.55 (41)
4 CUOR 00:21:24.62 6 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 2915 Emmanuel Martinez 00:20:12.44 17
2 26 2912 Samuel Lua Loera 00:20:17.52 20
3 29 2916 Fabrizio Martinez 00:20:38.48 22
4 51 2913 Antonio Cortez 00:22:28.13 34
5 63 2917 Jared Nunez 00:23:26.54 42
6 73 2918 Rodrigo Mena 00:24:52.73 (48)
5 KERM 00:21:39.68 6 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 1391 Julius Diaz 00:20:17.21 19
2 39 1386 John Borges 00:21:47.23 27
3 44 1387 Martin Garcia 00:21:59.19 30
4 46 1390 Jailen Torres 00:22:05.49 31
5 49 1389 Raymond Sanchez 00:22:09.27 33
6 75 1388 Steven Orellana 00:25:40.08 (49)
6 GOWE 00:21:46.94 6 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 2877 Boston Doody 00:19:57.70 13
2 31 2879 Jacob Westra 00:21:09.80 24
3 42 2882 Nasiir McGaugh 00:21:56.45 28
4 47 2881 Zachary Huerta 00:22:07.50 32
5 66 2880 Joaquin Carranza 00:23:43.25 44
6 76 2878 Donovan Nava 00:25:48.05 (50)
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GOLDEN BEAR FS BOYS

7 LIMR 00:22:22.74 5 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1396 lan Batista 00:19:30.46 8

2 14 1397 Tim Caldon 00:19:32.99 10

3 67 2900 Ivan Raush 00:23:55.40 45

4 70 1398 Micah Lee 00:24:12.27 46

5 72 1399 Matthew Lopez 00:24:42.59 47
8 LIBR 00:23:35.23 5 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

30 2902 Grant Frank 00:20:56.36 23

2 35 2905 Daniel Panero 00:21:32.72 26

3 43 2906 Henri Payette 00:21:58.01 29

4 57 2903 Oliver Harvill 00:22:53.75 39

5 84 2907 Adrian Uriarte 00:30:35.28 52
9 DINU 00:23:19.50 5 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

33 2868 Anthony Keo 00:21:23.60 25

2 54 2867 Sugan Virgen 00:22:35.10 37

3 55 2865 Jonathan Rivera 00:22:39.71 38

4 64 2864 Gabriel Puente 00:23:32.27 43

5 77 2866 Luciano Rodriguez 00:26:26.84 51
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GOLDEN BEAR FS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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(15)
(16)
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25

26

2855
2854
2886
2884
1384
2897
2895
1393
2921
2856
2898
1396
2889
1397
2871
2893
2894
2877
2857
2872
2892
2896
2915
2852
1391
2912
1394
2853
2916
2902
2879
2910
2868
1380
2905
2909
2873
2936
1386
1381
2860
2882
2906
1387
2935
1390
2881
2934
1389
2942
2913

Oscar Juarez
Brandon Flores
Cuauhtemoc Gomez
Mauricio Torres
Ayden Galvan
Joeseph Padilla
Jayden Godinez
Emmanuel Gutierrez
Erik Estrada

Jesus Ontiveros
Anthony Sanchez
lan Batista

Avian Salazar

Tim Caldon

Troy Ralls

Miguel Ayala
Ares Becerra
Boston Doody
Jose Venegas
Noah Fernandez
Roman Amaral
Chris Morales
Emmanuel Martinez
Kriz Cabral

Julius Diaz
Samuel Lua Loera
Chase Van Doren
Eduardo Cervantes
Fabrizio Martinez
Grant Frank
Jacob Westra
Elias Vital
Anthony Keo
Kaden Campbell
Daniel Panero
Antwone Smith
Nathaniel Cruz
Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros
John Borges
Josiah Flores
Jesus Melgarejo
Nasiir McGaugh
Henri Payette
Martin Garcia
Ethan Rivera
Jailen Torres
Zachary Huerta
Jonathan Colores
Raymond Sanchez
Rene Vasquez
Antonio Cortez

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:16:45.44  AVEN
SO 00:17:42.71  AVEN
FR 00:17:53.78  HNWE
SO 00:18:41.69  HANF
SO 00:18:54.50  INDE
SO 00:19:00.02  HIGH
FR 00:19:07.61  HIGH
SO 00:19:08.78  KING
FR 00:19:23.39  SNGW
SO 00:19:27.38  AVEN
SO 00:19:30.35  HIGH
FR 00:19:30.46  LIMR
FR 00:19:31.59  HNWE
SO 00:19:32.99  LIMR
FR 00:19:47.06  ELDI
FR 00:19:49.25  HIGH
FR 00:19:51.27  HIGH
FR 00:19:57.70 GOWE
FR 00:19:59.34  AVEN
SO 00:20:07.65  ELDI
FR 00:20:10.17  HIGH
FR 00:20:11.48  HIGH
SO 00:20:12.44  CUOR
SO 00:20:16.13  AVEN
FR 00:20:17.21 KERM
SO 00:20:17.52 CUOR
FR 00:20:19.25  KING
SO 00:20:22.68  AVEN
SO 00:20:38.48 CUOR
FR 00:20:56.36  LIBR
SO 00:21:09.80 GOWE
FR 00:21:18.33  MCLA
FR 00:21:23.60  DINU
SO 00:21:26.42  INDE
SO 00:21:32.72  LIBR
SO 00:21:34.79  MCLA
FR 00:21:37.62  EXET
FR 00:21:37.79 PA
SO 00:21:47.23  KERM
SO 00:21:51.35  INDE
FR 00:21:54.47  CENL
SO 00:21:56.45 GOWE
SO 00:21:58.01  LIBR
SO 00:21:59.19  KERM
SO 00:22:01.09  WSHG
SO 00:22:05.49 KERM
FR 00:22:07.50 GOWE
SO 00:22:09.14  WSHG
FR 00:22:09.27 KERM
SO 00:22:28.04  PA
SO 00:22:28.13 CUOR
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

RTS Race Timing

35
36
37
38

39

40
(41)

2887
2890
2867
2865
2927
2903
2941
2888
2891
2926
2869
2917
2864
2862
2880
2900
1385
2911
1398
2940
1399
2918
2919
1388
2878
2866
2925
2859
2870
2923
2932
2883
2907

GOLDEN BEAR FS BOYS

Daniel Gonzalez Jr.
Obed Velasquez
Sugan Virgen
Jonathan Rivera
Hector Gonzalez
Oliver Harvill
Alfredo Rumbo JR.
Jaxson Nuhfer
Blake Ziegler
Jonathan Godinez
Nehemia Garcia Aldana
Jared Nunez
Gabriel Puente
Angel Jimenez
Joaquin Carranza
lvan Raush

Michael Gonzalez
Alan Duenas

Micah Lee

Eric Mejia Fernandez
Matthew Lopez
Rodrigo Mena
Christian Reyes
Steven Orellana
Donovan Nava
Luciano Rodriguez
Rene Rubio
Leonardo Hernandez Espinoza
Ean Gutierrez
Michael Nelson

Luis Benitez

Rio Esperanza
Adrian Uriarte

SO 00:22:28.31
FR 00:22:32.57
FR 00:22:35.10
FR 00:22:39.71
FR 00:22:40.01
FR 00:22:53.75
SO 00:22:55.32
SO 00:22:59.72
FR 00:23:01.55
FR 00:23:15.68
SO 00:23:15.85
SO 00:23:26.54
FR 00:23:32.27
FR 00:23:39.32
SO 00:23:43.25
SO 00:23:55.40
SO 00:23:55.45
SO 00:24:01.01
SO 00:24:12.27
SO 00:24:21.11
SO 00:24:42.59
FR 00:24:52.73
SO 00:24:55.19
SO 00:25:40.08
SO 00:25:48.05
FR 00:26:26.84
FR 00:27:01.43
FR 00:27:13.58
FR 00:27:29.24
FR 00:27:32.09
SR 00:28:18.21
SO 00:30:12.26
SO 00:30:35.28
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HNWE
HNWE
DINU
DINU
SELM
LIBR
PA
HNWE
HNWE
SELM
ELDI
CUOR
DINU
COAL
GOWE
LIMR
INDE
ORCO
LIMR
PA
LIMR
CUOR
RFKE
KERM
GOWE
DINU
SNGW
CENL
ELDI
SNGW
TUHS
HANF
LIBR
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